
CDETB Sports and Cultural Council
Follow the SCC on Twitter! @cdetbscc

Calendar of Events 2019-20
August	 Mon. 26th	 School Year Commences
September	 Wed. 4th	 SCC Meeting	 Whitehall CFE
	 Wed. 11th	 Gaelic Boys (Junior)	 Whitehall Grounds
		  Soccer Girls (Junior)	 TBC
	 Wed. 18th	 Gaelic Boys (Inter)	 Whitehall Grounds
		  Soccer Girls (Inter)	 TBC
		  Junior & Minor Climbing	 Coláiste Eoin
	 Wed. 25th	 Gaelic Boys (Minor)	 Whitehall Grounds
		  Soccer Girls (Minor)	 TBC
October	 Wed. 2nd	 Gaelic Boys (Finals)	 Whitehall Grounds
		  Soccer Girls (Finals)	 TBC
	 Wed. 9th	 Gaelic Blitz (Women)	 Terenure Grounds
		  Gaelic Blitz (Men)	 Terenure Grounds
		  Come and Try Orienteering 	 TBC
	 Wed. 16th	 Orienteering	 TBC
	 Tues. 22nd	 Traditional Music Workshops	 Ballyfermot CFE
	 Wed. 23rd	 Gaelic Blitz Girls	 Clontarf 
		  Soccer Blitz Boys (Minor)	 Ringsend
		  Womens Soccer Senior	 Terenure Grounds
	 Thurs. 24th	 Zombie Run	 Marino CFE
MID-TERM (OCTOBER 29th TO NOVEMBER 1st)
November 	 Wed. 6th	 Badminton (Junior)	 Larkin CC
	 Wed. 13th	 Cross Country	 Phoenix Park 
	 Wed. 20th	 Badminton (Inter)	 Larkin
		  Badminton (FE)	 Rathmines
	 Wed. 27th	 Table Quiz	 Rathmines CFE
		  Badminton (Junior)	 Larkin CC
December	 Wed. 4th 	 Badminton Finals: Minor, Junior & Inter	 Larkin CC
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (DECEMBER 19th TO JANUARY 6th) 
January	 Wed. 8th	 Auditors Meeting	
	 Wed. 15th 	 Basketball (Senior)	 TBC
	 Wed. 22nd	 Basketball (Inter)	 Inchicore / Larkin CC
	 Wed. 29th	 Basketball (Junior)	 Inchicore / Larkin CC
February	 Wed. 5th	 Basketball (Minor)	 Inchicore / Larkin CC
	 Wed. 12th	 Table Tennis	 TBC
	 Wed. 12th	 International Public Speaking	 Teachers’ Club
	 Fri. 14th 	 Poetry and Short Story Competition entries close 
		  Niall Smyth Memorial Bursary Applications close
MID-TERM (FEBRUARY 17th TO FEBRUARY 19th)
March	 Wed. 4th 	 Second Level Talent Competition	 Kylemore College
	 Wed. 4th	 Swimming Gala	 ALSAA
	 Wed. 11th	 Basketball Finals 	 National Basketball Arena
	 Tues. 17th	 St. Patrick’s Day
	 Thurs. 19th	 Photography	 Pearse
	 Wed. 25th	 Soccer Boys - Junior Prelims (Shelbourne Cup)	 Terenure Grounds
April	 Wed. 1st	 Soccer Men - Senior (Belgrove Cup)	 Terenure Grounds
		  Soccer Boys - Inter Prelims (Bohemian Shield)	 Terenure Grounds
EASTER HOLIDAYS (APRIL 3rd TO APRIL 20th)
	 Wed. 22nd	 Soccer Boys Finals (Bohemian Shield & Shelbourne Cup)	 Terenure Grounds
	 Wed. 29th 	 Senior and FE Climbing	 Coláiste Eoin
	 Thurs. 30th 	 Orienteering	 TBC
		  Poetry and Short Story Presentation of Prizes	 Teachers Club
May	 Mon. 4th	 May Day Public Holiday
	 Fri. 8th 	 Athletics 	 Morton Stadium, Santry
		  SCC Social 	 TBC
	 Wed. 13th	 SCC AGM	 Teachers Club
	 Wed. 20th	 Rounders	 TBC
	 Fri. 29th 	 Summer Holidays

NB All dates subject to change.For updates to this calendar see www.sccdublin.ie
• Post Primary Event only • Further Education Event • Post Primary and Further Education Event • Staff Events
The Following SCC events are in development / Dates not yet assigned: (Please contact the Hon Sec for more information - scc@cdetb.ie)
• Drama • Camogie • Open Mic • Songwriters • Film
• Writer In Residence • Photography Workshops • Seachtain Na Gaeilge
• Staff Table Quiz



August	 Mon. 26th	 School Year Commences
September	 Wed. 4th	 SCC Meeting	 Whitehall CFE
	 Wed. 11th	 Gaelic Boys (Junior)	 Whitehall Grounds
		  Soccer Girls (Junior)	 TBC
	 Wed. 18th	 Gaelic Boys (Inter)	 Whitehall Grounds
		  Soccer Girls (Inter)	 TBC
		  Junior and Minor Climbing	 Coláiste Eoin
	 Wed. 25th	 Gaelic Boys (Minor)	 Whitehall Grounds
		  Soccer Girls (Minor)	 TBC
October	 Wed. 2nd	 Gaelic Boys (Finals)	 Whitehall Grounds
		  Soccer Girls (Finals)	 TBC
	 Wed. 9th	 Come and Try Orienteering 	 TBC
	 Wed. 16th	 Orienteering	 TBC
	 Wed. 23rd	 Gaelic Blitz Girls	 Clontarf
		  Soccer Blitz Boys (Minor)	 Ringsend
MID-TERM (OCTOBER 29th TO NOVEMBER 1st)
November 	 Wed. 6th	 Badminton (Junior)	 Larkin CC
	 Wed. 13th	 Cross Country	 Phoenix Park 
	 Wed. 20th	 Badminton (Inter)	 Larkin
	 Wed. 27th	 Table Quiz	 Rathmines CFE
		  Badminton (Junior)	 Larkin CC
December	 Wed. 4th 	 Badminton Finals	 Larkin CC
	 Wed. 11th 	 Public Speaking	 Crumlin CFE
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (DECEMBER 19th TO JANUARY 6th) 
January	 Wed. 8th	 Auditors Meeting	
	 Wed. 22nd 	 Basketball (Inter)	 Inchicore / Larkin CC
	 Wed. 29th	 Basketball (Junior)	 Inchicore / Larkin CC
February	 Wed. 5th	 Basketball (Minor)	 Inchicore / Larkin CC
	 Wed. 12th	 Table Tennis	 Kylemore
	 Fri. 9th 	 Poetry and Short Story Competition entries close 
		  Niall Smyth Memorial Bursary Applications close
MID-TERM (FEBRUARY 17th TO FEBRUARY 19th)
March	 Wed. 4th 	 Second Level Talent Competition	 Kylemore College
		  Swimming Gala	 ALSAA
	 Wed. 11th	 Basketball Finals 	 National Basketball Arena
	 Tues. 17th	 St. Patrick’s Day
	 Thurs. 19th	 Photography	 Pearse
	 Wed. 25th	 Soccer Boys - Junior Prelims (Shelbourne Cup)	 Terenure Grounds
April	 Wed. 1st	 Soccer Boys - Inter Prelims (Bohemian Shield)	 Terenure Grounds
EASTER HOLIDAYS (APRIL 3rd TO APRIL 20th)
	 Wed. 22nd	 Soccer Boys Finals (Bohemian Shield & Shelbourne Cup)	 Terenure Grounds
	 Wed. 29th	 Senior and FE Climbing	 Coláiste Eoin
	 Thurs. 30th 	 Orienteering	 TBC
		  Poetry and Short Story Presentation of Prizes	 Teachers Club
May	 Mon. 4th	 May Day Public Holiday
	 Fri 8th 	 Athletics 	 Morton Stadium, Santry
		  SCC Social 	 TBC
	 Wed. 13th	 SCC AGM	 Teachers Club
	 Wed. 20th	 Rounders	 TBC
	 Fri. 29th 	 Summer Holidays

NB All dates subject to change.For updates to this calendar see www.sccdublin.ie

• Sports Event • Cultural Event • Staff Event
The Following SCC events are in development / Dates not yet assigned: (Please contact the Hon Sec for more information - scc@cdetb.ie)
• Writer In Residence • Photography Workshops • Seachtain na Gaeilge 
• Staff Table Quiz

CDETB Sports and Cultural Council
Follow the SCC on Twitter! @cdetbscc

Post Primary Calendar of Events 2019-20



August	 Mon. 26th	 School Year Commences

September	 Wed. 4th	 SCC Meeting	 Whitehall CFE

October	 Wed. 9th	 Gaelic Blitz (Women)	 Terenure Grounds

		  Gaelic Blitz (Men)	 Terenure Grounds

		  Come and Try Orienteering 	 TBC

	 Wed. 16th	 Orienteering	 TBC

	 Tues. 22nd	 Traditional Music Workshops	 Ballyfermot CFE

	 Wed. 23rd	 Womens Soccer Senior	 Terenure Grounds

	 Thurs. 24th	 Zombie Run	 Marino CFE

MID-TERM (OCTOBER 29th TO NOVEMBER 1st)

November 	 Wed. 13th	 Cross Country	 Phoenix Park 

	 Wed. 20th	 Badminton (FE)	 Rathmines CFE

	 Wed. 27th	 Table Quiz	 Rathmines CFE

December	 Wed. 11th	 Public Speaking	 Crumlin CFE

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (DECEMBER 19th TO JANUARY 6th) 

January	 Wed. 10th	 Auditors Meeting	

	 Wed. 15th 	 Basketball (Senior)	 TBC

February	 Wed. 12th	 International Public Speaking	 Teachers’ Club

	 Fri. 14th 	 Poetry and Short Story Competition entries close

		  Niall Smyth Memorial Bursary Applications close

MID-TERM (FEBRUARY 17th TO FEBRUARY 19th)

March	 Wed. 4th	 Swimming Gala	 ALSAA

	 Wed. 14th	 Basketball Finals 	 National Basketball Arena

	 Tues. 17th	 St. Patrick’s Day

	 Thurs. 19th	 Photography Exhibition	 Pearse

April	 Wed. 1st	 Soccer Men - Senior (Belgrove Cup)	 Terenure Grounds

EASTER HOLIDAYS (APRIL 3rd TO APRIL 20th)

	 Wed. 29th	 Senior and FE Climbing	 Coláiste Eoin

	 Thurs. 30th 	 Orienteering	 TBC

		  Poetry and Short Story Presentation of Prizes	 Teachers Club

May	 Mon. 4th	 May Day Public Holiday

	 Fri 8th 	 SCC Social 	 TBC

	 Wed. 13th	 SCC AGM	 Teachers Club

	 Fri. 29th	 Summer Holidays

NB All dates subject to change.For updates to this calendar see www.sccdublin.ie

• Sports Event • Cultural Event • Staff Event

The Following SCC events are in development / Dates not yet assigned: (Please contact the Hon Sec for more information - scc@cdetb.ie)
• FE Camogie
• Songwriters • Film • FE Drama
• Staff Table Quiz

CDETB Sports and Cultural Council
Follow the SCC on Twitter! @cdetbscc

Further Education Calendar of Events 2019-20


